MODEL SEC. SCHOOL

(CO-EDUCATIONAL, ENGLISH MEDIUM)

Plot - 6/7, R/D Block, Dharampura Extn., Kakrola Road,
Najafgarh, New Delhi-110043

Ref. No. .E/t‘:l,(x/.ﬂa.zh.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024
Date Day Event
January 1 Monday New Year
Guru Gobind Singh’s
January 17 Wednesday Birthday
January 26 Friday Republic Day
February 14 Wednesday Basant Panchami
February 24 Saturday Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday
March 8 Friday Maha Sivarathri
March 25 Monday Holi/Dolyatra
March 29 Friday Good Friday
April 11 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr
April 17 Wednesday Ram Navami
April 21 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi
May 23 Thursday Budha Purnima /9 s
) Ekta hl!‘-;(i:li?gf!’:e:hr)ol
June 17 monday Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) o Plogk, Dharampure Exin,
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July 17

Aug 15
August 19
August 26
September 7
September 15
September 16
October 2

October 12
October 17

October 31
November 2
November 15

December 25

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday
Thursday

Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Wednesday

Muharram

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan
Janmashtami (Vaishnva)
Ganesh Chaturthi

Onam

Milad-un-Nabi

Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
Dussehra

Mabharishi Valmiki’s
Birthday

Diwali

Govardhan Puja

Guru Nanak's Birthday
Christmas
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